
Gently Blue　　　PICK UP SCHEDULE

Hotel 1st 2nd

Bayview

Ocean View

Nikko

Lotte

Westin

Reef

Pia Resort

Capital

Guam Plaza

Dusit  Thani (Outrigger)

Hyatt

Grand Plaza

Pacific Bay

Holiday Resort

Fiesta Resort

Garden Villa

Pacific Star

Royal Orchid

PIC

Hilton

Wyndham

Sheraton

Onward

Santa Fe

Leopalace(Guam Plaza) 7:50 13:10

＊Pick-up may be delayed 5-10 minutes depending on traffic.  

Please call if pick-up does not arrive after 15 minutes of scheduled time.

8:05 13:30

13:15

13:20

7:55

8:00

7:45

7:50

13:00

13:10

7:55 13:25

7:30

7:35

7:40

7:50


