## Gently Blue PICK UP SCHEDULE

Hotel	1st	2nd
Bayview	7:30 7:35	13:00
Ocean View		
Nikko		
Lotte		
Westin	7:40	13:10
Reef		
Pia Resort	7:50	
Capital		
Guam Plaza		
Dusit Thani (Outrigger)	7:55	13:15
Hyatt		
Grand Plaza	8:00	
Pacific Bay		
Holiday Resort	7:45	13:20
Fiesta Resort		
Garden Villa		
Pacific Star	7:50	
Royal Orchid		
PIC		
Hilton	7:55	13:25
Wyndham		
Sheraton	8:05	13:30
Onward		
Santa Fe		
Leopalace(Guam Plaza)	7:50	13:10

<sup>\*</sup> Pick-up may be delayed 5-10 minutes depending on traffic.

Please call if pick-up does not arrive after 15 minutes of scheduled time.